SL8802/08-20DN5 -      -
min length 6”
S - Straight
O - Opposite (Straight and Formed)
D - Formed Down
R - Formed Reversed (one up/one down)
3M™ TWIN AXIAL CABLE CUSTOM CUTS
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SFF 8087 without sidebands, other high
speed 100 ohm twinaxial applications
DPPPPD D = drain wire
P = pair
Digi-Key can offer you a quote on your secondary services. For more information on 3M available options or if you need assistance,
contact CustomCut.3MProducts@digikey.com. Please send dimensional drawings to the aforementioned e-mail address.
3.5 ± 0.4 [0.138” ± 0.010”]
S - Straight
O - Opposite (Straight and Formed)
D - Formed Down
R - Formed Reversed  (one up/one down)
Typical Application
Construction
SL8802/08-20DN5-00
Top Dimensions
Side Dimensions
Length is in inches all other dimensions are in mm [inches]
Conductor length is determined before lead forming
April 2015
Length [inches]
[± 0.250”]
2.5 ± .20
[0.098” ± 0.010”]
0.79
[0.031”]
0.874 ±0.038
[0.034” ±0.001”]
8.23 [0.”324]
6.52 [0.257”]
2.86
[0.113”]
3.66
[0.144”]
5.37 [0.211”]
(15.60) [0.614”]
1.00 ±0.25
[0.039” ±0.009]